
Lourin Fair Light Horse Family Fun Show 

Strathorn Farm 

Pitcaple, Inverurie, Aberdeenshire AB51 5EJ 

Saturday 21st August 2021 

Class 1 Pony In Hand (Not Mountain and Moorland) Sponsored By Donview Vets 
49 Charis Janet Bennett Janet Bennett 
50 Celtic Beauty Miss Amanda Kilgour  Amanda Kilgour  
51 Gus Chloe Shorten Chloe Shorten 

    

Class 2 
Hunters & Hacks In 
Hand  Sponsored By Pitmachie Garage 

52 Larry Ellenya Smith  Ellenya Smith  
53 ACHN Jump the Red Kerry Balment Kerry Balment 
54 Hoffa Anna Cowie Anna Cowie 
55 Lady Grace Mairi Sinclair  Mairi Sinclair  
56 Carlung Thor Serena Mackay  Serena Mackay 

    

Class 3 
Coloured & Cobs In 
Hand  Sponsored By Strathorn Farm Stables 

57 Nancy Nadia-Ann Sharman Felicity Sharman 
58 Charis Janet Bennett Janet Bennett 
59 Nova Ventura Fiona Thomson Leanne Patterson 

60 
Woodside BRYN Of 
Ennochie Aimee Findlay Aimee Findlay 

61 Urban Of Chapelhill Yvonne Leiper Yvonne Leiper 
51 Gus Chloe Shorten Chloe Shorten 
63 Zain Of Chapelhill M Greaves M Greaves 

    
Class 4 Foreign Breeds In Hand  Sponsored By Orkney Rosettes 

64 Zeus  Nadia-Ann Sharman Nadia-Ann Sharman 
65 Ragan Vikki Mennie Vikki Mennie 
66 LADY TIANNA Dawn Holroyd Dawn Holroyd 

    
Class 5 Rescue Horse or Pony  Sponsored By Four Feet Supplies 

67 Haggis The Pony Rebecca Armstrong Shannon Jamieson 
57 Nancy Nadia-Ann Sharman Lily Chisholm 

    
Class 6 Veteran In Hand  Sponsored By Liam Tedcastle Coach 

68 Vassack Hamish Fiona Stevenson Fiona Stevenson 
69 Silver Sarah Hayes Indee Calder 
70 Geronimo Amber Lednor Alexis Dark 
71 Ramana Minty Rachael Turnbull Felicity Turnbull 

    
Class 7 Adult Novice Ridden  Sponsored By Teresa MacLeod Coach 

72 Celtic Beauty Miss Amanda Kilgour  Amanda Kilgour  
73 ACHN Jump the Red Kerry Balment Kerry Balment 
74 Geoff Jane Wendy Squirrell Jane Squirrell 
75 Carlung Thor Serena Mackay  Serena Mackay 



76 Gus Chloe Shorten Chloe Shorten 
77 LADY TIANNA Dawn Holroyd Dawn Holroyd 

    

Class 8 Adult Open Ridden  

Sponsored By Deborah Atkinson - 
Equine Dental Technician BAEDT 

78 Zeus  Nadia-Ann Sharman Nadia-Ann Sharman  

    
Class 9 Ridden Horse  Sponsored By Aberdeenshire Larder 

54 Hoffa Anna Cowie Anna Cowie 

    

Class 10 Shetland Pony Inhand  

Sponsored By Bishops Brood Animal 
Services 

80 Kinness Pioneer  Mrs Laura Neilson  Mrs Laura Neilson  
81 Unigarth Erland Aimee Findlay Aimee Findlay 
82 Moonstrike Of Ore Aimee Findlay Aimee Findlay 
83 Urban Of Chapelhill Yvonne Leiper Yvonne Leiper 
84 Hools Voyager Toots Cromarty Toots Cromarty 
85 Cumlybank Johnny Cash Toots Cromarty Toots Cromarty 
86 Mill of Towie Gillian  Clair Stewart  Clair Stewart  
87 Ramana Busy Lizzie Rachael Turnbull Rachael Turnbull 
88 Ramana Minty Rachael Turnbull Felicity Turnbull 
89 Rosie Ava Neil Ava Neil 
90 Zest Of Chapelhill M Greaves M Greaves 
96 Grindins Liberty Bell Jodie Gordon Jodie Gordon 

    
Class 11 Mountain & Moorland In Hand Sponsored By Marks Little Kitchen 

91 Vassack Hamish Fiona Stevenson Fiona Stevenson 
92 Ashfield Hocus Pocus  Fiona Thomson Leanne Patterson 
93 Craigmancie Lockdown Ashley  Watson-Anderson Ashley  Watson-Anderson 
94 Craigmancie Hat-Trick Lauren Pullen Lauren Watson-Anderson  
95 Glensford Earl Hannah Noble Mark and Hannah Noble  
96 Grindins Liberty Bell Jodie Gordon Jodie Gordon 
97 Coldwell King Arther  Mrs Laura Neilson  Gary Cossar  
98 Gartconnel Senorita Laura Neilson Laura Neilson 
99 Hargreaves O the Glens Kevin Taylor Kevin Taylor 

100 
Earnwell Dr John 
Watson Dawn Holroyd Cameron Holroyd 

5 Joe Jane Cowie Jane Cowie 

    
Class 12 Young Handlers up to 9 years old  Sponsored By MacFarriers 

7 Billy Jan Watt Annabelle Watt 
9 Haggis The Pony Rebecca Armstrong Jessica Jamieson 

10 Rosie Ava Neil Ava Neil 
14 Hestigarth Claudette Ava MacIntosh Ava MacIntosh 

    
Class 13 Young Handlers 10 to 16 years old  Sponsored By Alex Sharman AWFC 

15 Geoff Jan Watt Findlay Watt 
21 Nova Ventura Fiona Thomson Leanne Patterson 
22 Geronimo Amber Lednor Alexis Dark 

24 
Earnwell Dr John 
Watson Dawn Holroyd Riesha Mahan 

26 Ramana Macie Rachael Turnbull Lucy Turnbull 



57 Nancy Nadia-Ann Sharman Lily Chisholm 

    
Class 14 Lead Rein  Sponsored By MacFarriers 

31 Nancy Nadia-Ann Sharman Felicity Sharman 
22 Geronimo Amber Lednor Alexis Dark 
14 Hestigarth Claudette Ava MacIntosh Ava MacIntosh 

    

Class 15 Junior Novice Ridden  

Sponsored By Jacqui Paterson Freelance 
Coach 

7 Beth Jan Watt Annabelle Watt 
15 Geoff Jan Watt Findlay Watt 
34 Ashfield Hocus Pocus  Fiona Thomson Leanne Patterson 
36 Silver Sarah Hayes Indee Calder 

100 
Earnwell Dr John 
Watson Dawn Holroyd Riesha Mahan 

    

Class 16 Junior Open RIdden  

Sponsored By Amy King Freelance 
Coach 

59 Nova Ventura Fiona Thomson Leanne Patterson 
54 Hoffa Anna Cowie Anna Cowie 

    
Class 17 Ridden Pony  Sponsored By Aberdeenshire Larder 

36 Silver Sarah Hayes Indee Calder 
72 Celtic Beauty Miss Amanda Kilgour  Amanda Kilgour  
76 Gus Chloe Shorten Chloe Shorten 

    
Class 18 Fancy Dress  Sponsored By Rie’s Kitchen 

7 Billy Jan Watt Annabelle Watt 
15 Geoff Jan Watt Findlay Watt 
65 Ragan Vikki Mennie Vikki Mennie 
31 Nancy  Nadia-Ann Sharman  Felicity Sharman  

9 Haggis The Pony Rebecca Armstrong Jessica & Shannon Jamieson 
88 Ramana Minty Rachael Turnbull Felicity Turnbull 
14 Hestigarth Claudette Ava MacIntosh Ava MacIntosh 

    
Class 19 Obstacle Course  Sponsored By Aberdeenshire Larder 

7 Billy Jan Watt Annabelle Watt 
15 Geoff Jan Watt Findlay Watt 
70 Geronimo Amber Lednor Alexis Dark 
76 Gus Chloe Shorten Chloe Shorten 

 Obstacle course entries welcome on the day.  £3 a round.  Pay on the gate. 
 

We would like to thank all our competitors, stewards and sponsors for kindly supporting 

the show this year.  Also a massive thanks to George and Ruth Skinner of Strathorn Farm 

Stables for hosting the show, and to our judges - Robert Auchnie, Amy King, Ruth Skinner & 

Pat McKay. 

  



Show Information 

 

The Show is being held at Strathorn Farm in the field Opposite Strathorn House - please 

note this is not the farmhouse.  

 

If approaching from Logie Durno side you will be able to Drive straight in.   

ALL traffic approaching from Old Rayne will be asked to turn in the stable yard. 

 

Warm up area is at the top of the field behind the horse boxes.  Please be aware that there 

is a cones course set up for the driving event on Sunday.  Please avoid touching or altering 

this course. 

All numbers can be collected from the grey secretary’s Trailer.  We are accepting entries on 

the day for the Obstacle course only.  This can be paid on the gate. 

For safety and smooth running there is an area set up for spectating along the front of the 

horse boxes.  Please do not go though the gate into the area immediately next to the rings 

unless you are moving to or from a ring, this is NOT a collecting area. 

 

If weather is poor then competitors may show ridden and in hand wearing a plain coloured 

waterproof jacket.  All classes will be held outside. 

 

Please take ALL Muck and litter home. 

 

There will be a hot food van in the stable yard and toilets are available in the gallery to the 

indoor school.  Masks MUST be worn when entering the gallery area. 


